Esguerra Street, Quezon City, against SPOUSES ALEX
DUMFE ROSALES and MARIA MORALES ROSALES,
mortgagors, with residential and postal address at Block 3
Lot 8 Velarde Village, Toclong 2B, Imus, Cavite, to satisfy
the mortgage indebtedness which as of September 20,
2024 amounts to THREE MILLION NINE HUNDRED SIX
THOUSAND PESOS & 00/100 (P3,906,000.00), Philippine
Currency, excluding interest and penalties, attorney’s fees,
sheriff ’s fees and all other charges incidental to this
foreclosure and sale the undersigned will sell at public
auction on JANUARY 21, 2025 at 10:00 AM  or soon
thereafter at the main entrance of the Office of the Clerk of

[...]

BOUNDED ON THE SW., ALONG LINE 1-
2 BY LOT 4, BLK. 3; ON THE NW., ALONG LINE 2-3
BY ROAD LOT 3 (6.50 M. WIDE); ON THE NE.,
ALONG LINE 3-4 BY LOT 8, BLK. 3; AND ON THE
SE., ALONG LINE 4-1 BY LOT 10, BLK. 3, ALL OF
THE CONS.-SUBD. PLAN. X X X CONTAINING AN
AREA OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE (121)
SQUARE METERS. X X X.”

All sealed bids must be submitted to the undersigned on
the above stated time and date.

In the event the public auction should not take place on
the said date, it shall be held on JANUARY 28, 2025 at
10:00 A.M. without further notice.

[...]

GALINDEZ,
with postal address/es at 1.) Lot 15 Blk. 1 Villa Catalina 1,
Biñan, Laguna; and 2.) Lot 11 Block 7 Phase Kinnari Village,
Brgy. Lantic, Carmona, Cavite, and for the satisfaction of
the mortgaged debt which as of 31 October 2024 amounts
to SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR PESOS & 71/100
(PhP734,324.71), exclusive of all legal fees and expenses
incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned or
his duly authorized representative will SELL at public auction
on January 23, 2025 at 1:00 o’clock in the afternoon at
the Court Room of Branch 109, Regional Trial Court, Hall of

[...]

to JOSEPH LOCMAYON TOMAQUIN with postal
address at PRK 6-C SOUTH DAANG HARI, TAGUIG CITY
and LOT 2, BLOCK 44, PHASE 1, PASINAYA HOMES,
PHASE 2, BARANGAY SABANG (FORMERLY TIMALAN)
NAIC, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness
which as of September 24, 2024 amounts to THREE
HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY
PESOS and 18/100 (P380,480.18) Philippine currency,
inclusive of interest, penalties and other charges, the
unders igned Sherif f  wil l sell at public  auction on
December 20, 2024 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning
or soon thereafter at the main entrance of the Office of
the Ex-Officio Sheriff at the Hall of Justice formerly Mayor

[...]

ESCARILLA, JR., mortgagor, with residential
and postal address at 350 A. Rosa Compound, Panapaan
VI, Bacoor, Cavite and/or Lot 5 Block 28 Greenplace Homes
Annex A, Malagasang II, Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage
indebtedness which as of September 24, 2024 amounts to
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
EIGHTY THREE PESOS AND 34/100 (Php438,683.34),
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalties, but
excluding attorney’s fees, sheriff ’s fees and all other
charges incidental to this  foreclosure and sale, the
undersigned will sell at public auction on February 4, 2025
at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter at the

[...]

SALAMERA is herein represented by JANETH A.
SALAMERA as his Attorney-in-Fact, with residence and
postal addresses at 1601 8TH ST., FABIE SUBD., PACO,
MANILA and LOT 5 BLK 31 PHASE 15, KENSINGTON
NAVARRO, GEN. TRIAS, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage
indebtedness as of August 12, 2024 amounts to ONE
MILLION ONE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED TEN PESOS & 87/100 (P1,145,410.87), inclusive
of interest and other charges of foreclosure, the
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on December
20, 2024 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00
noon at the main entrance of the Government Center Building
located at the Provincial Capitol Compound, Trece Martires